
PGR Student Representatives 2019/20 

School of Social Sciences  

PROGRAMME OF STUDY  
 

FIRST NAME  SURNAME EMAIL  

PhD Economics 
 

Stephen  Nolan Stephen.nolan@manchester.ac.uk  

 Michael Grebe Michael.grebe@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Lotanna Emediegwu Lotanna.emediegwu@manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Atif  Khan Atif.khan-3@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Josefina  Fabiani Josefina.fabiani@manchester.ac.uk  
 

PhD Social Statistics 
 

Hafsteinn Einarsson  Hafsteinn.einarsson@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  

PhD Social Anthropology Thomas  Long Thomas.long-3@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Eduard  Vasile Eduard.vasile@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

PhD Philosophy Suddhasatwa Guharoy s.groy@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Ajinkya  Deshmukh Ajinkya.deshmukh@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Simon  Walgenbach Simon.walgenbach@manchester.ac.uk  
 

PhD Sociology 
 

Jaime  Garcia Iglesias Jaime.garciaiglesias@manchester.ac.uk  

 Francisca Ortiz Francisca.ortiz@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
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 Susann-anh Pham Anh-susann.phamthi@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Chris  Waugh Chris-waugh-2@manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Mariana Dias Mariana.dias@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

PhD Politics Alexander  Hartland  Alexander.hartland@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Cressida  Arkwright  Cressida.arkwright@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Marcelle  Martins  Marcelle.martins@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 Magdalena  Rodekirchen Magdalenna.rodekirchen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  
 

 James  Griffiths  James.griffiths-7@manchester.ac.uk  
 

PhD Criminology Carlos 
 

Iglesias Vergara Carlos.iglesias@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  

PhD Bioethics and Medical 
Jurisprudence 
 

Dunja  Begovic Dunja.begovic@manchester.ac.uk  

PhD Law  
 

Rosemary  Toll Rosemary.toll@manchester.ac.uk  

PhD ASR Tbc tbc Tbc 
 

 

School Policy and Resource Committee    Jaime Garcia Iglesias (Sociology)  Jaime.garciaiglesias@manchester.ac.uk  

School Postgraduate Research Programme Committee  Temidayo Eseonu (Politics)  temidayo.eseonu@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  

School Health & Safety Committee     Mariana Dias (Sociology)   mariana.dias@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk   
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